
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 123.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 140.0 10

2 Gabriel Harmon st. paul high school 119.9 110.0 8

3 Sawyer Born st. paul high school 123.0 100.0 6

4 Tucker Sill Belle Plaine Dragons 122.0 95.0 4

5 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 121.0 85.0 2

6 Caleb Alonzo Stanton County Trojans 121.0 75.0 1

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 205.0 10

2 Tucker Sill Belle Plaine Dragons 122.0 175.0 8

3 Caleb Alonzo Stanton County Trojans 121.0 170.0 6

4 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 121.0 165.0 4

5 Sawyer Born st. paul high school 123.0 150.0 2

6 Gabriel Harmon st. paul high school 119.9 145.0 1

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 130.0 10

2 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 121.0 105.0 8

3 Sawyer Born st. paul high school 123.0 105.0 6

4 Gabriel Harmon st. paul high school 119.9 100.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tucker Sill Belle Plaine Dragons 122.0 95.0 2

6 Caleb Alonzo Stanton County Trojans 121.0 75.0 1

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 475.0

2 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 121.0 355.0

3 Tucker Sill Belle Plaine Dragons 122.0 365.0

4 Sawyer Born st. paul high school 123.0 355.0

5 Gabriel Harmon st. paul high school 119.9 355.0

6 Caleb Alonzo Stanton County Trojans 121.0 320.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 3.992

28 Tucker Sill Belle Plaine Dragons 122.0 2.992

29 Gabriel Harmon st. paul high school 119.9 2.961

30 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 121.0 2.934

32 Sawyer Born st. paul high school 123.0 2.886

34 Caleb Alonzo Stanton County Trojans 121.0 2.645


